

b
ITEM NO.95

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2452 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B.PRABHAKARA SASTRY

SITA RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SITA RANI & ORS.
(With appln(s) for permission)

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Petitioner-In-Person,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.
Respondent-In-Person ,Adv
Mr. Abhishek Atrey ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner-in-person and respondent-in-person are
present.

Petitioner-in-person prays for three weeks' time to
file spare copies of the petition of appeal. Time, as prayed
for, is granted to him for the same.

List again on 1.9.2011.

(H.B.PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR

rd