

ITEM NO.27

COURT NO.9 SECTION IV  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 2452/2011

SITA RAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SITA RANI (DEAD) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date : 08/03/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Petitioner-in-person (Not Present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv. (Not Present)

Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv. (Not Present)

Respondent-in-person (Not Present)

The Court made the following

O R D E R

List next week.

(RASHI GUPTA)

SR. P.A. (CHANDER BALA)

COURT MASTER